
ALL RUNNERS 2016
Race 

Position Time

Race 

Number First Name Surname Class Age Gender Club

1 47.46 8 Nick Briffitt MV40 43 M Weston AC

2 51.33 47 Phil Collins MV40 44 M Clevedon AC

3 51.42 53 Chris Hayward SM 32 M

4 52.16 30 Josh Harris MV40 44 M Weston AC

5 52.47 48 Tom Abrahams SM 38 M Clevedon AC

6 53.40 61 Alan Wilcox MV40 47 M Bristol & West

7 53.52 37 Yee Ng SM 33 M

8 53.57 40 Jacob Longman SM 23 M Wells City Harriers

9 54.12 69 Nick Ryles MV40 43 M West Country Tri

10 54.19 35 Matt Powell SM 37 M Burnham Harriers

11 55.08 42 Tom Mills SM 37 M Shapwick Runners

12 55.10 20 Stuart Tucker MV50 50 M

13 57.38 28 Paul Foster MV50 52 M Great Western Runners

14 57.44 12 Steve Hawkins MV50 51 M

15 57.46 15 Daniel Parfitt SM 36 M

16 57.56 36 Phil Strange SM 35 M Burnham Harriers

17 58.43 52 Mark Brown MV40 47 M West Country Triathletes

18 59.17 51 Nick Hemmings MV50 54 M

19 59.25 13 Niki Fulstow FV35 41 F Weston AC

20 59.17 58 Robert Perry MV50 53 M Mendip Tri

21 59.38 26 Nick Weaving MV50 50 M Wells City Harriers

22 59.43 19 Ewan Gibb SM 28 M Saltaire Striders

23 59.59 67 Dave Baxter MV50 56 M Weston AC

24 60.07 17 Megan Chiffers SF 17 F

25 61.05 21 Sian Roberts FV45 46 F Weston AC

26 61.33 43 Paul Bateman MV40 42 M

27 61.43 50 Paul Snelling MV60 69 M Weston AC

28 62.54 38 David Kemp MV40 46 M

29 63.00 5 Tracey Thomas FV35 39 F

30 63.42 49 Liz Stuart FV35 44 F



31 63.49 7 John Belhomme MV60 62 M Weston AC

32 65.55 59 Emma Ham FV35 35 F

33 67.08 33 Jim Wotton MV60 60 M Weston AC

34 67.43 64 Arran Bendall SM 21 M

35 69.14 39 Joanna Wagstaff FV45 45 F

36 69.39 62 Sheila Wilcox FV45 47 F Bristol & West

37 69.42 45 Adam Smith SM 31 M

38 70.18 46 Will Rogers SM 37 M

39 71.06 34 Jo Coveney FV35 43 F Weston AC

40 71.42 18 Barry Westwood MV70 72 M

41 71.48 4 Anthony Lipmann MV50 59 M Shapwick Runners

42 72.18 60 Mary Ham FV45 54 F

43 72.24 10 Colin Falla MV60 62 M Quantock Harriers

44 72.35 6 Steven Whitty MV40 42 M

45 73.34 68 Adam Clarke SM 37 M

46 73.46 66 Mike Higgs SM 36 M

47 74.31 63 Kevin Howells MV40 49 M Weston AC

48 74.38 16 Gill Constable FV65 69 F Cheddar Running Club

49 75.07 1 Paul Gold MV40 48 M Langport Runners

50 75.34 22 Pete Bartlett MV50 54 M Weston AC

51 76.11 25 Karen Shears FV55 59 F Wells City Harriers

52 76.25 70 Tanya Boobyer FV35 40 F Burham Harriers

53 76.37 24 Sue Knight FV45 49 F

54 77.21 3 Bev Crockett FV45 46 F

55 77.45 54 Bethan Parsley FV35 41 F

56 78.06 56 Neil Paice MV40 46 M Hogweed Trotters

57 78.06 57 Nic Paice FV45 47 F Hogweed Trotters

58 78.55 29 Sarah Harris FV35 39 F Weston AC

59 81.22 14 Stuart Feltham SM 37 M Weston AC

60 83.30 11 Denise Rogers FV45 47 F

61 84.10 27 Tracey Bungay FV45 50 F Weston AC

62 87.25 31 Maria Casey FV45 52 F Burnham Harriers

63 88.44 2 Paula Adderley FV35 39 F



64 91.32 55 Suzanne Beale FV35 44 F

65 100.07 44 Kim Sadd FV45 47 F Wells City Harriers

66 102.48 65 Caroline Bendall FV45 48 F

67 104.66 32 James Kent Bell MV70 80 M Shapwick Runners



ALL MALES 2016
Race 

Position

Category 

Position Time Race Number First Name Surname Class Age Gender Club

1 1 47.46 8 Nick Briffitt MV40 43 M Weston AC

2 2 51.33 47 Phil Collins MV40 44 M Clevedon AC

3 3 51.42 53 Chris Hayward SM 32 M

4 4 52.16 30 Josh Harris MV40 44 M Weston AC

5 5 52.47 48 Tom Abrahams SM 38 M Clevedon AC

6 6 53.40 61 Alan Wilcox MV40 47 M Bristol & West

7 7 53.52 37 Yee Ng SM 33 M

8 8 53.57 40 Jacob Longman SM 23 M Wells City Harriers

9 9 54.12 69 Nick Ryles MV40 43 M West Country Tri

10 10 54.19 35 Matt Powell SM 37 M Burnham Harriers

11 11 55.08 42 Tom Mills SM 37 M Shapwick Runners

12 12 55.10 20 Stuart Tucker MV50 50 M

13 13 57.38 28 Paul Foster MV50 52 M Great Western Runners

14 14 57.44 12 Steve Hawkins MV50 51 M

15 15 57.46 15 Daniel Parfitt SM 36 M

16 16 57.56 36 Phil Strange SM 35 M Burnham Harriers

17 17 58.43 52 Mark Brown MV40 47 M West Country Triathletes

18 1 59.17 51 Nick Hemmings MV50 54 M

20 19 59.17 58 Robert Perry MV50 53 M Mendip Tri

21 20 59.38 26 Nick Weaving MV50 50 M Wells City Harriers

22 21 59.43 19 Ewan Gibb SM 28 M Saltaire Striders

23 22 59.59 67 Dave Baxter MV50 56 M Weston AC

26 23 61.33 43 Paul Bateman MV40 42 M

27 24 61.43 50 Paul Snelling MV60 69 M Weston AC

28 25 62.54 38 David Kemp MV40 46 M

31 26 63.49 7 John Belhomme MV60 62 M Weston AC

33 27 67.08 33 Jim Wotton MV60 60 M Weston AC

34 28 67.43 64 Arran Bendall SM 21 M

37 29 69.42 45 Adam Smith SM 31 M

38 30 70.18 46 Will Rogers SM 37 M



40 31 71.42 18 Barry Westwood MV70 72 M

41 32 71.48 4 Anthony Lipmann MV50 59 M Shapwick Runners

43 33 72.24 10 Colin Falla MV60 62 M Quantock Harriers

44 34 72.35 6 Steven Whitty MV40 42 M

45 35 73.34 68 Adam Clarke SM 37 M

46 36 73.46 66 Mike Higgs SM 36 M

47 37 74.31 63 Kevin Howells MV40 49 M Weston AC

49 38 75.07 1 Paul Gold MV40 48 M Langport Runners

50 39 75.34 22 Pete Bartlett MV50 54 M Weston AC

56 40 78.06 56 Neil Paice MV40 46 M Hogweed Trotters

59 41 81.22 14 Stuart Feltham SM 37 M Weston AC

67 42 104.66 32 James Kent Bell MV70 80 M Shapwick Runners



MV40 2016
Race 

Position

Category 

Position Time Race Number First Name Surname Class Age Gender Club

1 1 47.46 8 Nick Briffitt MV40 43 M Weston AC

2 2 51.33 47 Phil Collins MV40 44 M Clevedon AC

4 3 52.16 30 Josh Harris MV40 44 M Weston AC

6 4 53.40 61 Alan Wilcox MV40 47 M Bristol & West

9 5 54.12 69 Nick Ryles MV40 43 M West Country Tri

17 6 58.43 52 Mark Brown MV40 47 M West Country Triathletes

26 7 61.33 43 Paul Bateman MV40 42 M

28 8 62.54 38 David Kemp MV40 46 M

44 9 72.35 6 Steven Whitty MV40 42 M

47 10 74.31 63 Kevin Howells MV40 49 M Weston AC

49 11 75.07 1 Paul Gold MV40 48 M Langport Runners

56 12 78.06 56 Neil Paice MV40 46 M Hogweed Trotters

MV50 2016
Race 

Position

Category 

Position Time Race Number First Name Surname Class Age Gender Club

12 1 55.10 20 Stuart Tucker MV50 50 M

13 2 57.38 28 Paul Foster MV50 52 M Great Western Runners

14 3 57.44 12 Steve Hawkins MV50 51 M

18 4 59.17 51 Nick Hemmings MV50 54 M

20 5 59.17 58 Robert Perry MV50 53 M Mendip Tri

21 6 59.38 26 Nick Weaving MV50 50 M Wells City Harriers

23 7 59.59 67 Dave Baxter MV50 56 M Weston AC

41 8 71.48 4 Anthony Lipmann MV50 59 M Shapwick Runners

50 9 75.34 22 Pete Bartlett MV50 54 M Weston AC



MV60 2016
Race 

Position

Category 

Position Time Race Number First Name Surname Class Age Gender Club

27 1 61.43 50 Paul Snelling MV60 69 M Weston AC

31 2 63.49 7 John Belhomme MV60 62 M Weston AC

33 3 67.08 33 Jim Wotton MV60 60 M Weston AC

43 4 72.24 10 Colin Falla MV60 62 M Quantock Harriers

MV70 2016
Race 

Position

Category 

Position Time Race Number First Name Surname Class Age Gender Club

40 71.42 18 Barry Westwood MV70 72 M

MV80 2016
Race 

Position

Category 

Position Time Race Number First Name Surname Class Age Gender Club

67 1 104.66 32 James Kent Bell MV70 80 M Shapwick Runners



ALL FEMALES 2016
Race 

Position

Category 

Position Time Race Number First Name Surname Class Age Gender Club

19 1 59.25 13 Niki Fulstow FV35 41 F Weston AC

24 2 60.07 17 Megan Chiffers SF 17 F

25 3 61.05 21 Sian Roberts FV45 46 F Weston AC

29 4 63.00 5 Tracey Thomas FV35 39 F

30 5 63.42 49 Liz Stuart FV35 44 F

32 6 65.55 59 Emma Ham FV35 35 F

35 7 69.14 39 Joanna Wagstaff FV45 45 F

36 8 69.39 62 Sheila Wilcox FV45 47 F Bristol & West

39 9 71.06 34 Jo Coveney FV35 43 F Weston AC

42 10 72.18 60 Mary Ham FV45 54 F

48 11 74.38 16 Gill Constable FV65 69 F Cheddar Running Club

51 12 76.11 25 Karen Shears FV55 59 F Wells City Harriers

52 13 76.25 70 Tanya Boobyer FV35 40 F Burham Harriers

53 14 76.37 24 Sue Knight FV45 49 F

54 15 77.21 3 Bev Crockett FV45 46 F

55 16 77.45 54 Bethan Parsley FV35 41 F

57 17 78.06 57 Nic Paice FV45 47 F Hogweed Trotters

58 18 78.55 29 Sarah Harris FV35 39 F Weston AC

60 19 83.30 11 Denise Rogers FV45 47 F

61 20 84.10 27 Tracey Bungay FV45 50 F Weston AC

62 21 87.25 31 Maria Casey FV45 52 F Burnham Harriers

63 22 88.44 2 Paula Adderley FV35 39 F

64 23 91.32 55 Suzanne Beale FV35 44 F

65 24 100.07 44 Kim Sadd FV45 47 F Wells City Harriers

66 25 102.48 65 Caroline Bendall FV45 48 F



FV35 2016
Race 

Position

Category 

Position Time Race Number First Name Surname Class Age Gender Club

19 1 59.25 13 Niki Fulstow FV35 41 F Weston AC

29 2 63.00 5 Tracey Thomas FV35 39 F

30 3 63.42 49 Liz Stuart FV35 44 F

32 4 65.55 59 Emma Ham FV35 35 F

39 5 71.06 34 Jo Coveney FV35 43 F Weston AC

52 6 76.25 70 Tanya Boobyer FV35 40 F Burham Harriers

55 7 77.45 54 Bethan Parsley FV35 41 F

58 8 78.55 29 Sarah Harris FV35 39 F Weston AC

63 9 88.44 2 Paula Adderley FV35 39 F

64 10 91.32 55 Suzanne Beale FV35 44 F

FV45 2016
Race 

Position

Category 

Position Time Race Number First Name Surname Class Age Gender Club

25 1 61.05 21 Sian Roberts FV45 46 F Weston AC

35 2 69.14 39 Joanna Wagstaff FV45 45 F

36 3 69.39 62 Sheila Wilcox FV45 47 F Bristol & West

42 4 72.18 60 Mary Ham FV45 54 F

53 5 76.37 24 Sue Knight FV45 49 F

54 6 77.21 3 Bev Crockett FV45 46 F

57 7 78.06 57 Nic Paice FV45 47 F Hogweed Trotters

60 8 83.30 11 Denise Rogers FV45 47 F

61 9 84.10 27 Tracey Bungay FV45 50 F Weston AC

62 10 87.25 31 Maria Casey FV45 52 F Burnham Harriers

65 11 100.07 44 Kim Sadd FV45 47 F Wells City Harriers

66 12 102.48 65 Caroline Bendall FV45 48 F



FV55 2016
Race 

Position

Category 

Position Time Race Number First Name Surname Class Age Gender Club

51 1 76.11 25 Karen Shears FV55 59 F Wells City Harriers

FV65 2016
Race 

Position

Category 

Position
Time Race Number First Name Surname Class Age Gender Club

48 1 74.38 16 Gill Constable FV65 69 F Cheddar Running Club

SHAPWICK RUNNERS 2016
Race 

Position

Category 

Position Time Race Number First Name Surname Class Age Gender Club

11 1 55.08 42 Tom Mills SM 37 M Shapwick Runners

37 2 69.42 45 Adam Smith SM 31 M Lives in Shapwick

38 3 70.18 46 Will Rogers SM 37 M Lives in Shapwick

41 4 71.48 4 Anthony Lipmann MV50 59 M Shapwick Runners

67 5 104.66 32 James Kent Bell MV70 80 M Shapwick Runners


